Marawood Confernece Cross Country Meet

Race Date
October 17, 2019 Team Summary Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - 1 All Teams
Top5 ====m-mm-e=------ Fjnishers
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5
1 Auburndale 45 3 8 9 12 13
Top 5 Times: 1:46:49.5
2 Assumption 80 5 6 19 23 27
Top 5 Times: 1:49:49.2
3 Marathon 83 10 11 16 21 25
Top 5 Times: 1:49:59.5
4 Chequamegon-Park Falls 111 2 20 24 29 36
Top 5 Times: 1:52:39.5
5 Edgar 112 1 4 26 39 42
Top 5 Times: 1:52:27.6
6 Prentice 156 7 18 35 43 53
Top 5 Times: 1:57:31.9
7 Stratford 182 22 34 40 41 45
Top 5 Times: 1:58:49.0
8 Phillips 185 15 32 38 49 51
Top 5 Times: 1:58:53.9
Inc. Athens Only 3 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Results by Performance Timing. 1

6*
14

28

31

37

44

48

52

30

33

46

47

50

54

10/17/2019 06:15:10



Race Date

October 17, 2019

Place Score Bib No

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

17 17

18 (<5)

19 18

20 (>7)

21 19

22 20

23 (<5)

24 21

25 22

26 23

27 24

28 25

29 26

30 27

31 28

32 29

33 30

34 31

35 32

36 33

37 34

38 35

39 36

40 37

41 38

42 (>7)

43 39

44 40

45 41

339
305
284
343
241
240
432
283
278
370
367
282
281
279
400
368
280
262
429
277
243
310
263
366
446
244
304
371
338
245
247
306
242
369
405
372
448
431
309
303
406
365
337
449
445

Marawood Confernece Cross Country Meet
Overall Finish List

Name

Marissa Ellenbecker
Claudia Lasiowski
McKenna Zieher
Morgan Schnelle
Grace Dolan
Cristin Casey
Serena Moore
Erricka Zenner
Jordyn Karl

Jada Prihoda
Katrina Fredrickson
Macie Schmeiser
Autumn Richardson
Lily Kloos

Allie Adomaitis
Laci Hoeksema
Vanessa Mitchell
Abby Van Rixel
Kaitlyn Erickson
Annalise Jewell
Clara Kubis
Jeanna Scanlon
Elizabeth Van Rixel
Anna Cleven

Ella Heidmann
Maddie Meinel
Abby Herbst

Kayla Radtke
Rachel Brewster
Sam Nelson

Oliva Wilson

Jovi Miguel

Grace Hoffman
Jersey Lobner
Jenna Simurdiak
Camryn Sapinski
Lauren Kraus

Zoei Goodrich
Lilah Pearson
Kassidy Crom
Jade Thompson
Ava Buchberger
Gretchen Brewster
Bailey Linzmaier
Lydia Golbach

Results by Performance Timing.

Girls
Girls Varsity

Class -1 All Teams

Team
Edgar
Chequamegon-Park
Auburndale
Edgar
Assumption
Assumption
Prentice
Auburndale
Auburndale
Marathon
Marathon
Auburndale
Auburndale
Auburndale
Phillips
Marathon
Auburndale
Athens
Prentice
Auburndale
Assumption
Chequamegon-Park
Athens
Marathon
Stratford
Assumption
Chequamegon-Park
Marathon
Edgar
Assumption
Assumption
Chequamegon-Park
Assumption
Marathon
Phillips
Marathon
Stratford
Prentice
Chequamegon-Park
Chequamegon-Park
Phillips
Marathon
Edgar
Stratford
Stratford

School

Time

20:24 1
20:33.5
20:46.5
20:53.4
20:53.7
21:03.7
21:03.7
21:06.6
21:09.0
21:111.5
21:15.7
21:53.5
21:53.7
22:00.4
22:02.6
22:06.3
22:16.7
22:18.9
22:19.6
22:19.7
22:20.7
22:23.0
22:24.0
22:30.9
22:32.9
22:33.1
22:36.5
22:54.8
22:55.5
22:57.7
23:.01.7
23:22.6
23:25.3
23:25.5
23:25.7
23:34.7
23:40.8
23:42.5
23:43.7
23:45.1
23:55.0
24:01.7
24:02.4
24:07.8
24:08.8

10/17/2019 06:15:07

Pace

5:06/K
5:08/K
5:12/K
5:13/K
5:13/K
5:16/K
5:16/K
5:17/K
5:17/K
5:18/K
5:19/K
5:28/K
5:28/K
5:30/K
5:31/K
5:32/K
5:34/K
5:35/K
5:35/K
5:35/K
5:35/K
5:36/K
5:36/K
5:38/K
5:38/K
5:38/K
5:39/K
5:44/K
5:44/K
5:44/K
5:45/K
5:51/K
5:51/K
5:51/K
5:51/K
5:54/K
5:55/K
5:56/K
5:56/K
5:56/K
5:59/K
6:00/K
6:01/K
6:02/K
6:02/K



Race Date

October 17, 2019

Place Score Bib No

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

42
43
44
45
46

(<9)
47
48

(>7)
49

(>7)
50
51

(>7)
52
53
54

(>7)

342
430
341
452
307
260
344
451
308
401
352
447
404
246
419
433
403
450

Marawood Confernece Cross Country Meet
Overall Finish List

Name

Alexa Lang

Kylie Goodrich
Maria Hakel
Sarah Zuelke
Marissa Niehoff
Kaitlyn Riehle
Brooklyn Schwoerer
Megan Schmidt
Emma O'meara
Stacy Backstrom
Jessica Mucha
Mercedes Kramer
Ari Mesko

Amber Schoenick
Zoe Peterson
Brook Peterson
Sarah Hoogland
Maddy Pavloski

Results by Performance Timing.

Girls
Girls Varsity

Class -1 All Teams

Team
Edgar
Prentice
Edgar
Stratford
Chequamegon-Park
Athens
Edgar
Stratford
Chequamegon-Park
Phillips
Edgar
Stratford
Phillips
Assumption
Phillips
Prentice
Phillips
Stratford

School

Time
24:12.1
24:13.2
24:13.5
24:18.4
24:20.7
24:25.2
24:29.0
24:31.7
24:31.7
24:31.9
24:37.4
24:53.0
24:58.5
25:05.7
25:08.0
26:12.7
26:16.5
26:32.2
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Pace

6:03/K
6:03/K
6:03/K
6:05/K
6:05/K
6:06/K
6:07/K
6:08/K
6:08/K
6:08/K
6:09/K
6:13/K
6:15/K
6:16/K
6:17/K
6:33/K
6:34/K
6:38/K



Race Date
October 17, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Auburndale
Team Score (places): 45

284 McKenna Zieher
283 Erricka Zenner
278 Jordyn Karl

282 Macie Schmeiser
281 Autumn Richardson
279 Lily Kloos

280 Vanessa Mitchell
277 Annalise Jewell

O NO O WN -

Team - Assumption
Team Score (places): 80

241 Grace Dolan
240 Cristin Casey
243 Clara Kubis

244 Maddie Meinel
245 Sam Nelson

247 Oliva Wilson

242 Grace Hoffman
246 Amber Schoenick

O ~NOoO O WN =

Team - Marathon
Team Score (places): 83

370 Jada Prihoda

367 Katrina Fredrickson
368 Laci Hoeksema
366 Anna Cleven

371 Kayla Radtke

369 Jersey Lobner

372 Camryn Sapinski
365 Ava Buchberger

O NO O WN -

Team - Chequamegon-Park Falls

Team Score (places): 111

305 Claudia Lasiowski
310 Jeanna Scanlon
304 Abby Herbst

306 Jovi Miguel

A WON -

Results by Performance Timing.

Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity

Class -1 All Teams

Overall Cumulative
Place Place

Finish Position

3 3
8 1
9 20
12 32
13 45
(14) (59)
(17) (76)

More Than 7

Finish Position

5 5

6 11

19 30

23 53

27 80
(28) (108)
(30) (138)
More Than 7

Finish Position

10 10

11 21

16 37

21 58

25 83
(31) (114)
(33) (147)
More Than 7

Finish Position

2 2
20 22
24 46
29 75

Marawood Confernece Cross Country Meet

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

-1
Average Time: 21:21.9

20:46.5 20:46.5 0:00.0
21:06.6 41:53.1 0:20.1
21:09.0 1:03:02.2 0:22.5
21:53.5 1:24:55.7 1:07.0
21:53.7 1:46:49.5 1:07.2
22:004  2:08:50.0 1:13.9
22:16.7  2:31:06.7 1:30.2
22:19.7  2:53:26.5 1:33.2

2
Average Time: 21:57.8

20:53.7 20:53.7 0:00.0
21:03.7 41:57.5 0:10.0
22:20.7  1:04:18.3 1:27.0
22:33.1 1:26:51.5 1:39.3
22:57.7 1:49:49.2 2:03.9
23:01.7  2:12:51.0 2:08.0
23:253  2:36:16.4 2:31.5
25:05.7  3:01:221 4:11.9

3
Average Time: 21:59.9

21:11.5 21:111.5 0:00.0
21:15.7 42:27.3 0:04.2
22:06.3  1:04:33.7 0:54.8
22:30.9 1:27:04.6 1:19.4
22:54.8 1:49:59.5 1:43.3
23:255  2:13:251 2:14.0
23:34.7  2:36:59.8 2:23.2
24:01.7  3:01:01.5 2:50.1

4
Average Time: 22:31.9

20:33.5 20:33.5 0:00.0
22:23.0 42:56.5 1:49.5
22:36.5 1:05:33.0 2:03.0
23:226  1:28:55.7 2:49.1

10/17/2019 06:15:12



Marawood Confernece Cross Country Meet

Race Date
October 17, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name School Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Chequamegon-Park Falls Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 111 Average Time: 22:31.9
5 309 Lilah Pearson 36 111 23:43.7 1:52:39.5 3:10.2
6 303 Kassidy Crom (37) (148) 23:45.1 2:16:24.6 3:11.6
7 307 Marissa Niehoff (46) (194) 24:20.7 2:40:45.4 3:47.2
8 308 Emma O'meara More Than 7 24:31.7 3:05:17.1 3:58.2
Team - Edgar Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 112 Average Time: 22:29.5
1 339 Marissa Ellenbecker 1 1 20:24 .1 20:24 1 0:00.0
2 343 Morgan Schnelle 4 5 20:53.4 41:17.6 0:29.2
3 338 Rachel Brewster 26 31 22:55.5 1:04:13.1 2:31.3
4 337 Gretchen Brewster 39 70 24:02.4 1:28:15.5 3:38.2
5 342 Alexa Lang 42 112 24:121 1:52:27.6 3:47.9
6 341 Maria Hakel (44) (156) 24:13.5 2:16:41.1 3:49.3
7 344 Brooklyn Schwoerer (47) (203) 24:29.0 2:41:10.2 4:04.8
8 352 Jessica Mucha More Than 7 24:37.4 3:05:47.6 4:13.2
Team - Prentice Finish Position- 6

Team Score (places): 156 Average Time: 23:30.3
1 432 Serena Moore 7 7 21:03.7 21:03.7 0:00.0
2 429 Kaitlyn Erickson 18 25 22:19.6 43:23.4 1:15.8
3 431 Zoei Goodrich 35 60 23:42.5 1:07:06.0 2:38.7
4 430 Kylie Goodrich 43 103 24:13.2 1:31:19.2 3:09.4
5 433 Brook Peterson 53 156 26:12.7 1:57:31.9 5:08.9
Team - Stratford Finish Position- 7

Team Score (places): 182 Average Time: 23:45.8
1 446 Ella Heidmann 22 22 22:32.9 22:32.9 0:00.0
2 448 Lauren Kraus 34 56 23:40.8 46:13.8 1:07.8
3 449 Bailey Linzmaier 40 96 24:07.8 1:10:21.6 1:34.9
4 445 Lydia Golbach 41 137 24:08.8 1:34:30.5 1:35.9
5 452 Sarah Zuelke 45 182 24:18.4 1:58:49.0 1:45.5
6 451 Megan Schmidt (48) (230) 24:31.7 2:23:20.7 1:58.7
7 447 Mercedes Kramer (50) (280) 24:53.0 2:48:13.7 2:20.0
8 450 Maddy Pavloski More Than 7 26:32.2  3:14:46.0 3:59.2
Team - Phillips Finish Position- 8

Team Score (places): 185 Average Time: 23:46.7

Results by Performance Timing. 2 10/17/2019 06:15:12



Race Date

Marawood Confernece Cross Country Meet

October 17, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Phillips

Team Score (places): 185

400
405
406
401
404
419
403

NOoO Ok WN -

Allie Adomaitis
Jenna Simurdiak
Jade Thompson
Stacy Backstrom
Ari Mesko

Zoe Peterson
Sarah Hoogland

Team - Athens

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 262
2 263
3 260

Abby Van Rixel
Elizabeth Van Rixel
Kaitlyn Riehle

Results by Performance Timing.

Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
School Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 23:46.7
15 15 22:02.6 22:02.6 0:00.0
32 47 23:25.7 45:28.4 1:23.0
38 85 23:55.0 1:09:23.4 1:52.3
49 134 24:31.9 1:33:55.4 2:29.2
51 185 24:58.5 1:568:53.9 2:55.8
(52) (237) 25:08.0 2:24:01.9 3:05.3
(54) (291) 26:16.5  2:50:18.5 4:13.8
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 22:18.9 22:18.9 0:00.0
Less Than 5 22:24.0 44:43.0 0:05.0
Less Than 5 24:25.2 1:09:08.2 2:06.2
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